		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

WARNING!
ESD SENSITIVE DEVICE
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature
Linearity
Nominal
Package
Model
Range
Error (LSBs)
Supply Voltage
Option*
AD7564BN
–40
°C to +85°C
±0.5
+5 V
N-28
AD7564BR
–40
°C to +85°C
±0.5
+5 V
R-28
AD7564BRS
–40
°C to +85°C
±0.5
+5 V
RS-28
AD7564AR-B
–40
°C to +85°C
±1
+3.3 V to +5 V
R-28
AD7564ARS-B
–40
°C to +85°C
±1
+3.3 V to +5 V
RS-28
*N = DIP; R = SOIC; RS = SSOP.
	Similar Part No. - AD7564
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD7564AR-B
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7564ARS-B
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7564ARS-BREEL
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7564ARSZ-B
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7564ARSZ-BREEL
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
More results
	Similar Description - AD7564
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD7564ARS-BREEL
468Kb / 17P	   LC2MOS 3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7564
468Kb / 17P	   3.3 V/5 V, Low Power, Quad 12-Bit DAC
REV. B
AD7883
349Kb / 12P	   LC2MOS 12-Bit, 3.3 V Sampling ADC